
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
ADDENDUM 1 

NOTIFICATION OF EXTENSION OF CLOSING DATE FROM 05 
DECEMBER 2025 TO 12 DECEMBER 2025  

 
To: 

 

BIDDERS FOR RFQ: 

KZN/PRASA/2025/11/11/Q APPOINTMENT OF A 

SERVICE PROVIDER FOR THE REPLACEMENT OF 

ELETRICAL EQUIPMENT IN DURBAN SUBSTATION 

FOR THE KZN REGION.  

From: 
Supply Chain Management 

P.O. Box 47452 

Greyville 

4023 

 

Tel:  Tel: (031) 813 0082 Cell:   

Fax:  Fax: 086 545 2538 

Date: 2025-12-02 Ref.: ADDENDUM 1 

Attention  e-mail Sphamandla.Zondi@prasa.com 

e-mail    

Subject 
KZN/PRASA/2025/11/11/Q APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE PROVIDER FOR THE REPLACEMENT 

OF ELETRICAL EQUIPMENT IN DURBAN SUBSTATION FOR THE KZN REGION 

 
The abovementioned RFQ closing date has been extended from 05 December 2025 to 12 December 

2025 

 

Thank You 

 

………………………. 

SCM Manager 

Mr. Siphesihle Miya 


